. . Coaches:
Corning-Painted Post

(B) JV Basketball

e Bryan Kurcoba, Head Coach

LEAGUE
TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

Departure Point:
Field House

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

LOCATION

@ Owego  5:15 OAMS

Nov 28, 2023 Tue  Scrimmage Apalachin ~ PM Gymnasium Departure Time: NL
3:45 PM
Departure Point:
Regular Season 6:00 Wellsville High Field House
Dec 5, 2023 Tue 58-50 W @ TBD PM School Departure Time: NL
3:50 PM
Binghamton Departure Point:
. Regular Season @ 5:30 7:00 . Field House
Dec 8, 2023 Fri 74-64 W Binghamton PM PM g'g:] School- Departure Time: L
y 3:20 PM
Regular Season . 6:00 7:00 CP P High
Dec 12, 2023 Tue 51.34 W Johnson City PM PM  School L
Departure Point:
Regular Season 5:30 7:00 Vestal High Field House
Dec 19, 2023 Tue 59-35 W @ Vestal PM PM School Gym  Departure Time: L
3:30 PM
Departure Point:
. Regular Season : 6:00 ; Field House
Dec 22, 2023 Fri 40-90 L @ Fairport PM Fairport HS Departure Time: NL
3:20 PM
Regular Season (Josh
Palmer Tournament Game Elmira 9:30 C P P High
Dec 26,2023 Tue Heights ~ AM School NL
55-15 W
Regular Season (Josh 11:00 C P P High
Dec 27,2023 Wed Palmer Tournament ) 8D AM School NL
Regular Season (Josh . .
Dec 27, 2023 Wed Palmer Tournament) Ithaca 2:00 C P P High NL
PM School
57-70 L
. Regular Season 5:30 7:00 CP P High
Jan 5, 2024 Fri 67-58 W Horseheads \\" o\ School L
. Regular Season . 5:30 7:00 CP P High
Jan 12, 2024 Fri 41-38 W Elmira PM PM  School L
Regular Season McQuaid 12:00 C P P High
Jan 14,2024 Sun - 539w Jesuit PM School NL
' Regular Season 5:30 C P P High
Jan 19, 2024 Fri 61-62 L Ithaca PM School L
Departure Point:
. Regular Season 5:30 7:00 IHS Bliss Gym Field House
Jan 26, 2024 Fri 5976 L @lthaca " Py (c149) Departure Time: -
3:45 PM
Departure Point:
Regular Season @ Maine-  5:00 Maine-Endwell Field House
Jan 29, 2024 Mon  5e61 L Endwell  PM HS Gym Departure Time: =
2:55 PM
Regular Season Union- 5:30 7:00 C P P High
Jan 31,2024 Wed g %60 Endicott PM  PM School L
Departure Point:
Regular Season @ 5:30 7:30 Field House
Feb 5, 2024 Mon 38763 L Horseheads PM ~ PM 1HSMSGYM b rture Time: -
4:20 PM
Regular Season . 5:30 C P P High
Feb 7, 2024 Wed 4841 W Wellsville PM School NL



LEAGUE
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Departure Point:

. Regular Season . 5:30 7:00 Field House
Feb 9, 2024 Fri 39-58 L @ Elmira PM PM EHS Gym Departure Time: L
4:10 PM

Date: 2024-04-18
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